
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

42 HUI NALU-BLACK MEN UNL KUPAIANAHA 46.25.46 1

40 HUI NALU- NOV MEN MEN UNL KAHUHIPA 49.16.82 2

19 NEW HOPE-OPEN MIX MIX OPEN KE ALAULA 49.45.36 3

13 ALAPA HOE- BEAUTIES & THE BEAST MIX OPEN KU'IKAHI 50.33.24 4

29 HUI LANAKILA-NOV MEN MEN NOV HUAKA'I KALANAKILA 50.49.61 5

11 KEAHIAKAHOE MIX OPEN NE'E PAPA 51.03.22 6

30 HUI LANAKILA MIX OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 51.06.62 7

7 KEAHIAKAHOE-65 MEN MENS 65 AI A MANA 51.56.71 8

47 KEAHIAKAHOE-TEAM BLACK MENS 70 AUKIKI 53.05.62 9

26 HUI LANAKILA MIX NOV KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 54.54.00 10

57 KEAHIAKAHOE-55 MIX MIX 55 KAMALUONALANI 56.09.32 11

6 KAMAMALAHOE- HAWAII 65 MENS 65 KALIKOLEHUA 56.17.81 12

4 IMUA MIX 45 HOONANI KE AKUA 57.26.45 13

3 IMUA MIX OPEN KEKAILOA 57.37.77 14

5 KAMAMALAHOE- MALAMA NA KOA GLITTER MIX NOV PAUILO 58.27.04 15

35 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 NO NAME 58.59.98 16

22 HUI NALU-MIX 45 MIX 45 KUPAIANAHA 59.24.65 17

17 NEW HOPE-50 WMN WMN 50 HOE A MAU 59.30.80 18

12 EWA PU'ULOA OUTRIGGER MIX JR ALOHA 59.36.01 19

2 HUI NALU-GOLD MIX 55 KAHUHIPA 1.00.04.93 20

20 NEW HOPE-45 MIX MIX 45 AKAHAI 1.00.05.41 21

25 NEW HOPE- NOV WMN WMN NOV KAIPO 1.00.21.62 22

16 NEW HOPE -70 MEN MENS 70 KIEKIELOA 1.00.48.36 23

1 HEALANI-NOV WMN WMN NOV KANA'I 1.01.21.15 24

10 NEW HOPE-55 WMN WMN 55 MAKOA 1.01.30.78 25

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-TEAM RED MENS 70 LAPUILA DNF

DOUBLE HULL AND MALIA COURSE

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS DBL HULL HO'OMAKA/HANAU HOU 54.40.77 1

21 NEW HOPE-MALIA #2 MALIA UHANE O KAMIANO 56.51.42 2

24 NEW HOPE-MALIA #1 MALIA KEKAIHOLO 57.37.97 3

14 NEW HOPE-DBL HULL DBL HULL MAMALA/NIUHI 57.42.97 4

23 NEW HOPE-MALIA #3 MALIA KAIMANAKUALANAKILA 1.05.58.53 5

KEIKI DOUBLE HULL

9 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOALANI KEIKI DBL KAI MOMI/TANIORA 53.02.57 1
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APRIL. 30, 2016 SPONSOR BY: NEW HOPE

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

KEIKI DOUBLE HULL:

9 KEOLA O KE KAI/NA KOALANI KEIKI DBL KAI MOMI/TANIORA 53.02.57 1

COLETTE SCHANBECK, CAILYN SCHANBECK, KAINOA ORGELES, LUKE MCGOWAN,

JACOB MCGOWAN, WILLIAM CRUZ, JACK CRUZ, KIP JACOBS, MATT GRIMSLEY,

MAKANA GOMES, LOGAN AWEAU

MIX JR:

12 EWA PU'ULOA OUTRIGGER MIX JR ALOHA 59.36.01 1

SETH SAMBREANA-KAPUA, ASHLYN KANAI, DARREN RIVERA-HAASERITTER, 

CHYANLYN CANTERE, KAHANA THOMAS, KARLY-ROSE SILIADO

DOUBLE HULL:

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS DBL HULL HO'OMAKA/HANAU HOU 54.40.77 1

ANDREW FIALA, JACKIE RAGODOS, ALGIRO ROSAIRO, AREL RUIZ, NICOLE VILLA,

JOURNEY AMANI VA'A, JORDAN CABIGON, BUBBA PLUNKETT, SHAIRA SALVADOR

NAPU SAN NICHOLAS, GAVIN "POTCHO" SILVA, MELE CABATO

14 NEW HOPE-DBL HULL DBL HULL MAMALA/NIUHI 57.42.97 2

MALIA:

21 NEW HOPE-MALIA #2 MALIA UHANE O KAMIANO 56.51.42 1

FRANCIS ALBANO, RAUL ARAIZA, ZACHARAY DEMELLO, DAVID SCHOFIELD, 

MIKE SONOGNINI, DARIN YAMASHIRO

24 NEW HOPE-MALIA #1 MALIA KEKAIHOLO 57.37.97 2

23 NEW HOPE-MALIA #3 MALIA KAIMANAKUALANAKILA 1.05.58.53 3

NOVICE MEN:

29 HUI LANAKILA-NOV MEN MEN NOV HUAKA'I KALANAKILA 50.49.61 1

GARRETT MANRICH, DWAYNE PESQUIRA, JEFF CHAR, AARON MANDICH,

 CYON DESPRES, SEAN O'HARA

WOMEN NOVICE 

25 NEW HOPE- NOV WMN WMN NOV KAIPO 1.00.21.62 1

SARAH AOKI, KAYLA ARAKAWA, JESSICA DIRUSSO, KRISTINE FIALA, SARA OTA,

DAWNA ZANE

1 HEALANI-NOV WMN WMN NOV KANA'I 1.01.21.15 2

.



MALAMA MOKAUEA

APRIL. 30, 2016 SPONSOR BY: NEW HOPE

MENS UNLIMITED

42 HUI NALU-BLACK MEN UNL KUPAIANAHA 46.25.46 1

CHRISTIAN HEMMINGS, JAMES BALOALO, DAN DENAAS, CY LUNG, JEFF IWASHITA,

NAKOA GUMPAC-MCQUINN

40 HUI NALU- NOV MEN MEN UNL KAHUHIPA 49.16.82 2

MENS 65

7 KEAHIAKAHOE-65 MEN MENS 65 AI A MANA 51.56.71 1

DANIEL GAGICH, LEONARD LEPINE, JACK LAWFER, KEITH KALEO, GLENN HIGCHI

DICKIE CHOW

6 KAMAMALAHOE- HAWAII 65 MENS 65 KALIKOLEHUA 56.17.81 2

MENS 70:

47 KEAHIAKAHOE-TEAM BLACK MENS 70 AUKIKI 1

JAMES BUDDE, THOMAS CARRAS, MICHAEL MCHENRY, TAY PERRY, KALANI DELOVIO

EUGENE MAC AMOS

16 NEW HOPE -70 MEN MENS 70 KIEKIELOA 2

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-TEAM RED MENS 70 LAPUILA DNF

NOVICE MIX:

26 HUI LANAKILA MIX NOV KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 54.54.00 1

CHRISTOPHER TSAMOYDAKIS, AIMEE SPATHIAS, CAROL HIGA, BRYCE COLOMBEL,

ALYSSA IMAI, TAI OKAMURA

5 KAMAMALAHOE- MALAMA NA KOA GLITTER MIX NOV PAUILO 58.27.04 2

OPEN MIX:

19 NEW HOPE-OPEN MIX MIX OPEN KE ALAULA 49.45.36 1

MEREDITH EGLORIA, TASHA FIRESTONE, ELYSE NAKAMA, SHAWN KINIMAKA,

RAYMOND KOKI, JOEL OLEGARIO

13 ALAPA HOE- BEAUTIES & THE BEAST MIX OPEN KU'IKAHI 50.33.24 2

11 KEAHIAKAHOE MIX OPEN NE'E PAPA 51.03.22 3

30 HUI LANAKILA MIX OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 51.06.62 4

3 IMUA MIX OPEN KEKAILOA 57.37.77 5

MIX 45:

4 IMUA MIX 45 HOONANI KE AKUA 57.26.45 1

TERRYN DAVIS, MARK SEO, JAMES BURTON, DAVID CROXFORD,

MARGARET CROXFORD, TAMMY YAMASHITA-YUEN



MALAMA MOKAUEA

APRIL. 30, 2016 SPONSOR BY: NEW HOPE

22 HUI NALU-MIX 45 MIX 45 KUPAIANAHA 59.24.65 2

20 NEW HOPE-45 MIX MIX 45 AKAHAI 1.00.05.41 3

MIXED 55

57 KEAHIAKAHOE-55 MIX MIX 55 KAMALUONALANI 56.09.32 1

RICCI KELTZ, WILLIAM WATERS, LINDA NISHIMURA, KAPENA KIM, DAVE HAFELE

DELAINA (DEE) SAWYERS

2 HUI NALU-GOLD MIX 55 KAHUHIPA 1.00.04.93 2

MIX 65:

35 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 NO NAME 58.59.98 1

KAREN NISHIMURA, OTILIA RIVERA, LOIS SISMAR, CAM CAVASSO, PATRICK FORREST,

ARNIE SONG

WOMEN 50

17 NEW HOPE-50 WMN WMN 50 HOE A MAU 59.30.80 1

SANDRA CHAI, KAREN CHEATHAM, JUDY DECANAY, JADE LEE, TIMI JO LEOPOLDO,

LISA ONAGA

WOMEN 55

10 NEW HOPE-55 WMN WMN 55 MAKOA 1.01.30.78 1

LORI AUHLL, JOANN KIYOTA, LEE MILLER-KALAMA, GEORGETTE NICKULAS

BRIGITTA OSTERHOLT, KIMMIE PARK

.



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

31 HEALANI-BUMBAI WE LEARN MEN OPEN KA UILA 1.04.33.46 1

19 TEAM MOKAUEA (LANIKAI) MEN OPEN KE ALAULA 1.07.32.73 2

30 HUI LANAKILA-SEA BISCUITS MEN OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 1.11.00.97 3

1 HEALANI-UNCLE SHO-YU MEN OPEN KANAI 1.13.19.72 4

10 WINDWARD KAI MENS 40 AWAIAULUOKALA 1.14.28.91 5

11 KEAHIAKAHOE-50 MEN MENS 50 NE'E PAPA 1.14.55.68 6

29 HUI LANAKILA MENS 40 HUAKA'I KALANAKILA 1.16.46.05 7

26 HUI LANAKILA-50 MEN MENS 50 KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 1.19.04.86 8

42 HUI NALU WMN UNL HALA ULA 1.20.15.25 9

40 HUI NALU WMN UNL MALALO ULA 1.21.20.15 10

5 KAMAMALAHOE MEN OPEN PAUILO 1.28.27.53 11

3 IMUA WMN OPEN KEKAILOA 1.31.04.30 12

12
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WOMEN OPEN

3 IMUA WMN OPEN KEKAILOA 1.31.04.30 1

CASSIE FOSKET, KALELANI OGATA, RENEE TULONGHARI, HILLARY BEEBE, 

CHRISTINA ANZAI, JESSICA AU

WOMEN UNLIMITED

42 HUI NALU WMN UNL HALA ULA 1.20.15.25 1

CHIRENE CHING, SHELBY HO, DESIREE PIERCY, MARISSA MENDOZA, ALENA YOCUM

KAREN DROSCOSKI

40 HUI NALU WMN UNL MALALO ULA 1.21.20.15 2

MEN 40

10 WINDWARD KAI MENS 40 AWAIAULUOKALA 1.14.28.91 1

KEVIN MOULD, TOM MAGEE, STEVE BAGINSKI, DAN HARVEY, TONY THOMAS, 

LANCE KARRATTI

29 HUI LANAKILA MENS 40 HUAKA'I KALANAKILA 1.16.46.05 2

MEN 50

11 KEAHIAKAHOE-50 MEN MENS 50 NE'E PAPA 1.14.55.68 1

CURTIS POPA, TAGI PAAGA, KELLY AHU, BARY EWALIKO, ADRIAN YUNSON

ROD BAYNE

26 HUI LANAKILA-50 MEN MENS 50 KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 1.19.04.86 2

MEN OPEN

31 HEALANI-BUMBAI WE LEARN MEN OPEN KA UILA 1.04.33.46 1

KEA PAIAINA, KAPUNI PATCHO, MIKE KELIIPULEOLE, ERIK LANGE, 

VANCE HASHIMOTO, RYAN VAN GEISON

19 TEAM MOKAUEA (LANIKAI) MEN OPEN KE ALAULA 1.07.32.73 2

30 HUI LANAKILA-SEA BISCUITS MEN OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 1.11.00.97 3

1 HEALANI-UNCLE SHO-YU MEN OPEN KANAI 1.13.19.72 4

5 KAMAMALAHOE MEN OPEN PAUILO 1.28.27.53 5




